
2017 / 2018

Platz Verein 1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Gesamt
1. SSG Annen II 825 830 828 2483

2. KSSK II 832 821 798 2451

3. SV Papenholz I 800 804 821 2425

4. SSG Annen IV 817 826 765 2408

5. BSV Stockum Düren I 784 807 811 2402

6. SSV Borbach II 808 793 788 2389

7. SSV Borbach III 749 787 790 2326

8. BSV Herbede I 776 767 779 2322

9. SV Papenholz IV 687 753 771 2211

10. SSG Annen V 723 748 736 2207

11. SSG Annen VI 740 726 731 2197

12. BSV Herbede II 716 721 729 2166

13. SV Papenholz III 713 717 685 2115

14. SV Papenholz II 776 813 499 2088

15. BSV Stockum Düren II 739 781 518 2038

16. KSSK I 661 694 263 1618

Herren

Platz Schütze Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Gesamt
1. Schwarz, Günter SSG Annen II 282 284 279 845

2. Reimer, Klaus-Peter KSSK II 286 277 279 842

3. Volk, Thomas SV Papenholz II 273 277 280 830

4. Lischka, Andreas SV Papenholz II 280 274 276 830

5. Szkudlarek, Rolf SSG Annen II 273 274 279 826

6. Heinzer, Michael SSG Annen IV 270 274 270 814

7. Kröger, Heinrich SV Papenholz E 273 280 261 814

8. Maroni, Alfred SSV Borbach II 270 276 267 813

9. Wambach, Rolf KSSK II 279 282 252 813

10. Bröckelmann, Manfred BSV Herbede I 271 263 277 811

11. Eck, Friedhelm SSG Annen IV 266 269 273 808

12. Agatha, Heinz-Günter BSV Stockum I 264 267 274 805

13. Herbrechter, Volker BSV Stockum I 262 275 268 805

14. Herbrechter, Rolf BSV Stockum II 256 274 270 800

15. Mühling, Peter KSSK II 267 262 267 796

16. Komm, Udo BSV Stockum I 258 265 269 792

17. Switkowski, Pawel SSV Borbach E 260 264 264 788

18. Zietlow, Wolfgang KSSK I 263 256 263 782

19. Aden, Michael SV Papenholz II 259 265 256 780

20. Schlösser, Günter BSV Herbede I 265 264 249 778

21. Zadow, Horst SSV Borbach E 258 258 256 772

22. Stucht, Reiner SV Papenholz IV 243 255 268 766

23. Gocke, Wolfgang SV Papenholz I 247 253 265 765

24. Heim, Norbert BSV Herbede II 243 267 253 763

25. Tschammerhöhl, Peter SV Papenholz III 257 254 239 750

26. Schadwinkel, Wilfried SSG Annen V 229 255 253 737

27. Kern, Hans-Jürgen SV Papenholz IV 237 244 255 736

28. Wiesmann, Heinz BSV Herbede I 240 240 253 733

29. Rüter, Karl SSG  Annen IV 248 234 251 733

30. Neuhoff, Klaus SSG Annen E 251 247 235 733

31. Weber, Joachim SSG  Annen V 246 237 241 724
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Platz Schütze Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Gesamt

32. Lutterkort, Klaus-Peter BSV Stockum II 222 248 248 718

33. Ostermann, Frank SV Papenholz III 238 236 224 698

34. Schultz, Günter BSV Herbede II 230 204 234 668

35. Busse, Klaus-Dieter SSG Annen IV 281 283 0 564

36. Endreß, Gerald SSV Borbach II 276 269 0 545

37. Haida, Bernd SSG Annen II 270 272 0 542

38. Dreßen, Franz SV Papenholz II 267 274 0 541

39. Kühne, Klaus SSV Borbach II 262 0 265 527

40. Striepen, Ralf SSV Borbach III 260 265 0 525

41. Schmermbeck, Andreas BSV Stockum II 261 259 0 520

42. Hölscher, Frank SSV Borbach III 0 248 258 506

43. Preuß, Peter SSG Annen IV 245 256 0 501

44. Haas, Willi BSV Herbede II 243 250 0 493

45. Vaupel, Reinhard SSG  Annen V 248 0 242 490

46. Stobbe, Michael KSSK I 241 242 0 483

47. Krychowski, Werner KSSK I 157 196 0 353

48. Löbke, Jürgen BSV Herbede II 0 0 242 242

49. Schilling, Gerhard SSV Borbach E 229 0 0 229

Damen

Platz Schütze Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Gesamt

1. Resinnek, Eva Annen VI 261 257 257 775

2. Leidag, Brigitte SV Papenholz II 250 259 238 747

3. Boy, Ruth SSG Annen VI 252 252 240 744

4. Krahl, Helga SV Papenholz IV 207 254 248 709

5. Wiggers, Theresia SSG Annen VI 227 217 240 684

6. Aden, Ulrike SV Papenholz III 218 227 222 667

7. Hespeler, Katarzyna SSV Borbach III 0 0 268 268



Schütze Verein Schütze Verein
Resinnek, Eva Annen VI

Bröckelmann, Manfred BSV Herbede I Boy, Ruth Annen VI

Schlösser, Günter BSV Herbede I Wiggers, Theresia Annen VI

Wiesmann, Heinz BSV Herbede I Leidag, Brigitte SV Papenholz II

Heim, Norbert BSV Herbede II Aden, Ulrike SV Papenholz III

Haas, Willi BSV Herbede II Krahl, Helga SV Papenholz IV

Schultz, Günter BSV Herbede II

Herbrechter, Volker BSV Stockum I

Agatha, Heinz-Günter BSV Stockum I

Komm, Udo BSV Stockum I

Herbrechter, Rolf BSV Stockum II

Schmermbeck, Andreas BSV Stockum II Herren

Lutterkort, Klaus-Peter BSV Stockum II Herbede 6

Zietlow, Wolfgang KSSK I Annen 12

Stobbe, Michael KSSK I Borbach 8

Krychowski, Werner KSSK I KSSK 6

Reimer, Klaus-Peter KSSK II Stockum 6

Wambach, Rolf KSSK II Papenholz 10

Mühling, Peter KSSK II

Rüter, Karl SSG Annen IV

Weber, Joachim SSG Annen V

Vaupel, Reinhard SSG Annen V

Neuhoff, Klaus SSG Annen E

Schwarz, Günter SSG Annen II

Szkudlarek, Rolf SSG Annen II

Haida, Bernd SSG Annen II

Busse, Klaus-Dieter SSG Annen IV

Heinzer, Michael SSG Annen IV

Eck, Friedhelm SSG Annen IV

Preuß, Peter SSG Annen IV

Schadwinkel, Wilfried SSG Annen V

Switkowski, Pawel SSV Borbach E

Zadow, Horst SSV Borbach E

Schilling, Gerhard SSV Borbach E

Maroni, Alfred SSV Borbach II

Endreß, Gerald SSV Borbach II

Kühne, Klaus SSV Borbach II

Striepen, Ralf SSV Borbach III

Hölscher, Frank SSV Borbach III

Kröger, Heinrich SV Papenholz E

Gocke, Wolfgang SV Papenholz I

Lischka, Andreas SV Papenholz II

Volk, Thomas SV Papenholz II

Dreßen, Franz SV Papenholz II

Aden, Michael SV Papenholz II

Tschammerhöhl, Peter SV Papenholz III

Ostermann, Frank SV Papenholz III

Stucht, Reiner SV Papenholz IV

Kern, Hans-Jürgen SV Papenholz IV



Damen Gesamt

0 6

3 15

0 8

0 6

0 6

3 13

54


